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GOROSTIZA LEKITTARRAEKECNOR

JURGI

LAKA

Nacido en:

MENDEXA

04-12-1989

Compitiendo
enlaACT

ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA Si Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano
ISUNTZA No Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

7
7
8
11
10
8
10

club

99
117
104
69
73
85
47

LEKITTARRA
ELECNOR

Mejor Peor

banderastiempo tiempc

19:53,22 21:43,
20:07,07 22:11,
19:33,16 22:49,
20:02,36 21.25,.
20:03,82 21:46,
19:34,34 21:46,
20:10,42 22:00,
20:22,28 21.05,

19:39,00 21:19,.



